Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Current Transformers
Rev: 1-A-062716
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
Instrumentation and metering transformers
Dimensional Drawing
76RL56RL2RL
DONUT STYLE
76SFT56SFT2SFT
FOOT MOUNTED WITH BRASS TERMINALS
Donut Style Foot Mounted
Description
Littelfuse offers a wide array of instrument rated current
transformers in 1-3 inch diameter opening.
Voltage class: 600V
BIL rating: 10kV
Ordering Information
DONUT MODEL WINDOW CURRENT RATIO
CT-0050-D-10 1.0" 50:5
CT-0075-D-10 1.0" 75:5
CT-0100-D-10 1.0" 100:5
CT-0150-D-10 1.0" 150:5
CT-0200-D-10 1.0" 200:5
CT-0300-D-10 1.0" 300:5
CT-0200-D-20 2.0" 200:5
CT-0300-D-20 2.0" 300:5
CT-0400-D-20 2.0" 400:5
CT-0500-D-20 2.0" 500:5
FOOTED MODEL WINDOW CURRENT RATIO
CT-0050-F-10 1.0" 50:5
CT-0100-F-10 1.0" 100:5
CT-0150-F-10 1.0" 150:5
CT-0200-F-10 1.0" 200:5
CT-0300-F-10 1.0" 300:5
CT-1200-F-15 1.5" 1200:5
CT-0150-F-20 2.0" 150:5
CT-0200-F-20 2.0" 200:5
CT-0300-F-20 2.0" 300:5
CT-0400-F-20 2.0" 400:5
CT-0600-F-20 2.0" 600:5
CT-0400-F-30 3.0" 400:5
CT-0800-F-30 3.0" 800:5
CT - xxx - D - 10
Style
Series
Window Size
Current Ratio
D = Donut Style
F = Footed Style
10 = 1.0 inch
15 = 1.5 inches
20 = 2.0 inches
30 = 3.0 inchesxxx:5 current ratio
Part Numbering System